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22. Okt 05. Nov 19. Nov 26. Nov 10. Dez 14. Jan 21. Jan 18. Feb 03. Mrz 17. Mrz

V V V V V R R R R R R R R Holz Ges. Gesamt Best.

Name, Vorname Club Sptg1 Sptg2 Sptg3 Sptg4 Sptg5 Sptg6 Sptg7 Sptg8 Sptg9 Sptg10 Gesamt Spiele Schnitt Leist.

1 Handschuh,Manfred KC Hau Druff Worms 2 1 1 1 1 2 5 2 3 2 20 10 2,00 5

2 Schmitt,Rolf TV Rheinau 1 2 2 1 4 2 5 1 5 23 9 2,56 5

3 Rolli, Marina SG Stern Putzer 3 1 5 9 3 3,00 5

4 Laub,Rita KC Los Ninos 1 3 4 4 6 2 4 3 1 6 34 10 3,40 6

5 Schneider,Jens KC Los Ninos 4 3 1 2 2 8 4 7 2 33 9 3,67 8

6 Topp,Franziska TV Rheinau 3 1 5 4 5 5 3 5 31 8 3,88 5

7 Ulrich, Christian TV Rheinau 4 4 4 7 0 4 4 4 5 6 42 10 4,20 7

8 Drescher,Roswitha TV Rheinau 5 5 2 6 18 4 4,50 6

9 Schmitt,Heinz TV Rheinau 5 6 1 7 1 2 8 8 38 8 4,75 8

10 Bauer, Jürgen KC Hau Druff Worms 6 7 3 7 2 6 6 3 4 7 51 10 5,10 7

11 Ulrich, Matthias TV Rheinau 6 5 6 6 8 5 2 5 43 8 5,38 8

12 Dittrich,Tanja KC Hau Druff Worms 10 3 6 5 2 10 2 5 43 8 5,38 10

13 Schefczik,Michael KC Los Ninos 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 10 4 49 9 5,44 10

14 Calvo,Eduardo KC Los Ninos 10 4 7 6 5 5 3 3 4 10 57 10 5,70 10

15 Ammon,Petra SG Stern Putzer 6 7 6 2 5 9 1 4 8 11 59 10 5,90 11

16 Helmrich , Nadine SG Stern Putzer 7 6 6 4 5 6 3 10 7 54 9 6,00 10

17 Rupprecht,Rita KC Hau Druff Worms 4 6 6 10 5 31 5 6,20 10

18 Fantoma,Jessica TV Rheinau 8 5 4 3 8 9 7 6 50 8 6,25 9

19 Rupprecht,Herbert KC Hau Druff Worms 4 8 11 2 8 7 1 9 6 8 64 10 6,40 11

20 Heiselbetz,Ernst SG Stern Putzer 3 10 3 8 9 7 9 4 53 8 6,63 10

21 Berlinghof,Annett Familienbande 8 6 2 5 5 7 6 16 6 7 68 10 6,80 16

22 Weber,Willi KC Los Ninos 3 12 11 3 29 4 7,25 12

23 Laub,Edgar KC Los Ninos 9 6 11 7 4 37 5 7,40 11

24 Böhm,Thomas Familienbande 8 5 5 8 9 9 3 9 10 9 75 10 7,50 10

25 Martic,Branko SG Stern Putzer 8 9 11 9 7 7 8 8 5 4 76 10 7,60 11

26 Friedl,Traudl SG Stern Putzer 8 12 7 9 9 1 8 8 8 6 76 10 7,60 12

27 Schefczik,Tim KC Los Ninos 8 6 9 23 3 7,67 9

28 Pötsch,Nadine TV Rheinau 8 8 1 8,00 8

29 Dittrich,Klaus KC Hau Druff Worms 8 5 7 9 4 13 6 11 14 3 80 10 8,00 14

30 Fuchs,Günter KC Los Ninos 8 7 9 9 4 14 10 8 6 75 9 8,33 14

31 Kellner,Andreas Familienbande 6 6 9 5 8 8 8 11 14 9 84 10 8,40 14

32 Kurczyk,Bernd TV Rheinau 13 9 7 7 36 4 9,00 13

33 Kaufhold,Heidi KC Hau Druff Worms 8 7 6 11 10 10 12 64 7 9,14 12

34 Godulla,Daniel Familienbande 14 7 11 4 10 11 9 14 8 88 9 9,78 14

35 König,Otto SG Stern Putzer 9 9 10 9 10 16 13 9 9 9 103 10 10,30 16

36 Wenzel,Maria SG Stern Putzer 7 16 11 5 10 12 13 8 13 13 108 10 10,80 16

37 Berlinghof,Dieter Familienbande 8 6 6 12 10 17 22 81 7 11,57 22

38 Dumath,Joachim SG Stern Putzer 14 10 10 9 5 11 8 15 20 16 118 10 11,80 20

39 Körner,Sigrid Familienbande 7 7 15 15 4 15 18 11 17 109 9 12,11 18

40 Schübeler,Elisabeth SG Stern Putzer 5 10 9 16 14 13 25 92 7 13,14 25

41 Rusakiewicz,Janek SG Stern Putzer 15 10 14 6 12 11 22 12 16 15 133 10 13,30 22

42 Helmrich,Benjamin SG Stern Putzer 20 15 14 9 10 68 5 13,60 20

Top 10 mit den wenigsten Fehlwürfen

Vorjahr

FKV e.V.
DKB

FKV e.V.
DKB
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43 Bendl,Waltraud SG Stern Putzer 4 24 13 41 3 13,67 24

44 Haag,Helge Familienbande 18 10 14 13 55 4 13,75 18

45 Bendl. Otto SG Stern Putzer 15 13 14 42 3 14,00 15

46 Schübeler,Uwe SG Stern Putzer 23 27 15 65 3 21,67 27

Seite 2 von 4



3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

22. Okt 05. Nov 19. Nov 26. Nov 10. Dez 14. Jan 21. Jan 18. Feb 03. Mrz 17. Mrz

V V V V V R R R R R R R R Holz Ges. Gesamt Best.

Name, Vorname Club Sptg1 Sptg2 Sptg3 Sptg4 Sptg5 Sptg6 Sptg7 Sptg8 Sptg9 Sptg10 Gesamt Spiele Schnitt Leist.

1 Rolli, Marina SG Stern Putzer 3 1 5 9 3 3,00 5

2 Laub,Rita KC Los Ninos 1 3 4 4 6 2 4 3 1 6 34 10 3,40 6

3 Topp,Franziska TV Rheinau 3 1 5 4 5 5 3 5 31 8 3,88 5

4 Drescher,Roswitha TV Rheinau 5 5 2 6 18 4 4,50 6

5 Dittrich,Tanja KC Hau Druff Worms 10 3 6 5 2 10 2 5 43 8 5,38 10

6 Ammon,Petra SG Stern Putzer 6 7 6 2 5 9 1 4 8 11 59 10 5,90 11

7 Helmrich , Nadine SG Stern Putzer 7 6 6 4 5 6 3 10 7 54 9 6,00 10

8 Rupprecht,Rita KC Hau Druff Worms 4 6 6 10 5 31 5 6,20 10

9 Fantoma,Jessica TV Rheinau 8 5 4 3 8 9 7 6 50 8 6,25 9

10 Berlinghof,Annett Familienbande 8 6 2 5 5 7 6 16 6 7 68 10 6,80 16

11 Friedl,Traudl SG Stern Putzer 8 12 7 9 9 1 8 8 8 6 76 10 7,60 12

12 Pötsch,Nadine TV Rheinau 8 8 1 8,00 8

13 Kaufhold,Heidi KC Hau Druff Worms 8 7 6 11 10 10 12 64 7 9,14 12

14 Wenzel,Maria SG Stern Putzer 7 16 11 5 10 12 13 8 13 13 108 10 10,80 16

15 Körner,Sigrid Familienbande 7 7 15 15 4 15 18 11 17 109 9 12,11 18

16 Schübeler,Elisabeth SG Stern Putzer 5 10 9 16 14 13 25 92 7 13,14 25

17 Bendl,Waltraud SG Stern Putzer 4 24 13 41 3 13,67 24

Vorjahr

FKV e.V.
DKB

FKV e.V.
DKB

Seite 3 von 4



3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

22. Okt 05. Nov 19. Nov 26. Nov 10. Dez 14. Jan 21. Jan 18. Feb 03. Mrz 17. Mrz

V V V V V R R R R R R R R Holz Ges. Gesamt Best.

Name, Vorname Club Sptg1 Sptg2 Sptg3 Sptg4 Sptg5 Sptg6 Sptg7 Sptg8 Sptg9 Sptg10 Gesamt Spiele Schnitt Leist.

1 Handschuh,Manfred KC Hau Druff Worms 2 1 1 1 1 2 5 2 3 2 20 10 2,00 5

2 Schmitt,Rolf TV Rheinau 1 2 2 1 4 2 5 1 5 23 9 2,56 5

3 Schneider,Jens KC Los Ninos 4 3 1 2 2 8 4 7 2 33 9 3,67 8

4 Ulrich, Christian TV Rheinau 4 4 4 7 0 4 4 4 5 6 42 10 4,20 7

5 Schmitt,Heinz TV Rheinau 5 6 1 7 1 2 8 8 38 8 4,75 8

6 Bauer, Jürgen KC Hau Druff Worms 6 7 3 7 2 6 6 3 4 7 51 10 5,10 7

7 Ulrich, Matthias TV Rheinau 6 5 6 6 8 5 2 5 43 8 5,38 8

8 Schefczik,Michael KC Los Ninos 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 10 4 49 9 5,44 10

9 Calvo,Eduardo KC Los Ninos 10 4 7 6 5 5 3 3 4 10 57 10 5,70 10

10 Rupprecht,Herbert KC Hau Druff Worms 4 8 11 2 8 7 1 9 6 8 64 10 6,40 11

11 Heiselbetz,Ernst SG Stern Putzer 3 10 3 8 9 7 9 4 53 8 6,63 10

12 Weber,Willi KC Los Ninos 3 12 11 3 29 4 7,25 12

13 Laub,Edgar KC Los Ninos 9 6 11 7 4 37 5 7,40 11

14 Böhm,Thomas Familienbande 8 5 5 8 9 9 3 9 10 9 75 10 7,50 10

15 Martic,Branko SG Stern Putzer 8 9 11 9 7 7 8 8 5 4 76 10 7,60 11

16 Schefczik,Tim KC Los Ninos 8 6 9 23 3 7,67 9

17 Dittrich,Klaus KC Hau Druff Worms 8 5 7 9 4 13 6 11 14 3 80 10 8,00 14

18 Fuchs,Günter KC Los Ninos 8 7 9 9 4 14 10 8 6 75 9 8,33 14

19 Kellner,Andreas Familienbande 6 6 9 5 8 8 8 11 14 9 84 10 8,40 14

20 Kurczyk,Bernd TV Rheinau 13 9 7 7 36 4 9,00 13

21 Godulla,Daniel Familienbande 14 7 11 4 10 11 9 14 8 88 9 9,78 14

22 König,Otto SG Stern Putzer 9 9 10 9 10 16 13 9 9 9 103 10 10,30 16

23 Berlinghof,Dieter Familienbande 8 6 6 12 10 17 22 81 7 11,57 22

24 Dumath,Joachim SG Stern Putzer 14 10 10 9 5 11 8 15 20 16 118 10 11,80 20

25 Rusakiewicz,Janek SG Stern Putzer 15 10 14 6 12 11 22 12 16 15 133 10 13,30 22

26 Helmrich,Benjamin SG Stern Putzer 20 15 14 9 10 68 5 13,60 20

27 Haag,Helge Familienbande 18 10 14 13 55 4 13,75 18

28 Bendl. Otto SG Stern Putzer 15 13 14 42 3 14,00 15

29 Schübeler,Uwe SG Stern Putzer 23 27 15 65 3 21,67 27

Vorjahr

FKV e.V.
DKB

FKV e.V.
DKB

Seite 4 von 4


